
Multi-Destination Tours - FIT 
 

 

 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

Tico License # 50011535 

Tariffs Notes: 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s.  

▪ Rates include GST. 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

▪ Stay should start/end between Sunday to Thursday. 

▪ Additional rates will be applied for stay on Friday & Saturday nights. 

 

2021 Rates 

Hotel – Chelsea Hotel & Oakes Hotel Overlooking the Falls  

 
   + 65       13 & Above 3 to 12 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Triple Quad Single Youth CNB 

01-Jul-21 31-Aug-21 $986 $969 $817 $718 $1,732 $258 $158 

01-Sep-21 31-Oct-21 $859 $842 $732 $655 $1,478 $258 $158 

01-Nov-21 30-Dec-21 $605 $588 $565 $526 $970 $258 $158 

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us. 

 

2021 Rates 

Hotel – Chelsea Hotel & Marriott Fallsview  

 
   + 65       13 to 16 3 to 12 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Triple Quad Single Youth CNB 

01-Jul-21 05-Sep-21 $1,069 $1,053 $880 $788 $1,815 $307 $200 

06-Sep-21 16-Sep-21 $1,038 $1,021 $859 $772 $1,752 $307 $200 

17-Sep-21 10-Oct-21 $1,069 $1,053 $880 $788 $1,815 $307 $200 

11-Oct-21 23-Oct-21 $943 $926 $796 $725 $1,562 $307 $200 

24-Oct-21 31-Oct-21 $895 $878 $764 $701 $1,466 $307 $200 

01-Nov-21 30-Dec-21 $752 $735 $670 $628 $1,180 $307 $200 

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us. 
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2022 Rates 

Hotel – Chelsea Hotel & Oakes Hotel Overlooking the Falls  
 
   + 65       13 to 16 3 to 12 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Triple Quad Single Youth CNB 

01-Jan-22 31-Mar-22 $613 $595 $572 $534 $1,264 $264 $162 

01-Apr-22 30-Apr-22 $660 $643 $604 $558 $1,359 $264 $162 

01-May-22 22-Jun-22 $805 $787 $693 $620 $1,373 $347 $237 

23-Jun-22 31-Aug-22 $948 $930 $788 $691 $1,658 $347 $237 

01-Sep-22 31-Oct-22 $821 $803 $703 $628 $1,404 $347 $237 

01-Nov-22 30-Dec-22 $582 $564 $544 $508 $926 $347 $237 

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us. 

 

Surcharge will apply for the following premium dates in 2022: 

▪ January - 1 

▪ February – 19 & 20  

▪ April – 15 & 16 

▪ May - 21, 22, 28 & 29  

▪ July - 01, 02, 03, 30 & 31 

▪ September – 03 & 04 

▪ October - 08 

 
For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes. 
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https://dmci.ca/assets/pdf/For_All/1609816577_Important-Notes-V1.pdf

